
FINALE DE LIGUE
LIBRE R3

N° Licence
Points
Match

Points
Bonus

Classement 
General

G 2 P 3 G 1

P 2 G 1 G 3

G 3 P 1 P 2

P 1 P 3 G 2

OBSERVATION          
RAS

CHAMPION DE LIGUE :    LELARD Jean Claude

ARBITRES : Mrs GILLET Alain   GEROME Patrick   SOMERS Jacques   HABERT Maurice
MARQUEURS : Mrs CHABOCHE Denis   Florence   LECOMTE David
DIRECTEUR DU JEU : Mr LECOMTE Mickaël

DANGEAU

Enregitrement 

Libre
CATEG
ORIE

FINA
LE

MODE 
DE JEU

LELARD JEAN 
CLAUDE

PETIT MICHEL

3,000

81,484

2,136

7
ROMORANTIN

LELARD JEAN 
CLAUDE

136718K

130363Z

018369N

121596U

165 91

1,813 12
177 68

19

2,0588

2,6923

4

MEUNIER 
ARNAUD

PETIT MICHEL

20

3,500
1

23
4,6667

2

3

MEUNIER 
ARNAUD

2

70 15

124,667

70

46 31

47 22

10

60 20

15

43 15

2,867 9
70 34

2,059
4

SAMSON 
FRANCOIS

2

67 34

251,971
70 31

2,258 11

70 22

163,182
49 26

121,885

183 68

2,691 16
3,1818

207 69

3,000 25

4

2,603

ANGERVILLE

70 26

192,692
A M B O

DANGEAU

SAMSON 
FRANCOIS

TOTAL

DATE 01_06_08

0

0

0

0

Vérification : Mickaël LECOMTE Version  : V08.08


